Name

Steve Auchterlonie
Andy Hughes
Gary Jones

Paul Lamford
Tony Ratcliff
Julian Pottage
Martin W Jones
Jake Dunn

Paul J Denning
Adrian Thomas
Dafydd Jones
Adam Dunn
Sophie Cunningham
John Salisbury
Tim Rees

Gwynn Davis
Susan Ingham
Chris Rochelle
Simon Gottschalk
Patrick Murphy
Mark Roderick
Andrea Knox
Martin Garvey

Ximps

161.68
161.68
52.58
52.58
46.74
46.74
35.29
35.29
100.39
100.39
43.15
43.15
19.14
11.57
11.57
34.72
34.72
13.86
13.86
24.28
24.28
-46.85
-46.85

Weekend 1

Bds

88
88
55
55
66
66
88
88
88
88
88
88
44
55
55
88
88
88
88
88
88
55
55

Xl/Bd

1.84
1.84
0.96
0.96
0.71

0.71

0.40
0.40
1.14
1.14
0.49
0.49
0.44
0.21

0.21

0.39
0.39
0.16
0.16
0.28
0.28
-0.85
-0.85

Ximps

31.69
31.69
37.54
37.54
46.69
46.69
88.57
88.57
11.32
11.32
44.08
44.08

6.84

6.84

-7.11

-7.11

13.31
13.31
-0.48
-0.48
49.32
49.32

Weekend 2

Bds

88
88
55
55
66
66
88
88
88
88
88
88

55
55
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

Xl/Bd

0.36
0.36
0.68
0.68
0.71
0.71
1.01
1.01
0.13
0.13
0.50
0.50

0.12
0.12
-0.08
-0.08
0.15
0.15
-0.01
-0.01
0.56
0.56

Ximps

193.37
193.37
90.12
90.12
93.43
93.43
123.86
123.86
111.71
111.71
87.23
87.23
19.14
18.41
18.41
27.61
27.61
2717
2717
23.80
23.80
2.47
2.47

Overall

Bds

176
176
110
110
132
132
176
176
176
176
176
176
44

110
110
176
176
176
176
176
176
143
143

Xl/Bd

1.10
1.10
0.82
0.82
0.71
0.71
0.70
0.70
0.63
0.63
0.50
0.50
0.44
0.17
0.17
0.16
0.16
0.15
0.15
0.14
0.14
0.02
0.02



David Stevenson
Liz Commins
Steve Jarvis
Nick Forrest
David Smith
Gilly Clench
Alex Maddocks
Simon Edwards
Kevin Maddox
Tony Haworth
James Brindle
Jo Bentley

Paul Cunningham
Mike Best
Simon Richards
Deborah Richards
Viking Yuen

Ceri Pierce
Suzy Lawson
Gareth Evans
Mia Deschepper

-49.53
-49.53
-64.72
-64.72
26.75
26.75
4.67
4.67
-76.3
-76.3

-37.12

-55.89

-55.89

-56.26
-124.95
-100.32
-100.32
-124.95

55
55
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

88

66
66
44
88
88
88
88

-0.90
-0.90
-0.74
-0.74
0.30
0.30
0.05
0.05
-0.87
-0.87

-0.42

-0.85
-0.85
-1.28
-1.42
-1.14
-1.14
-1.42

28.14
28.14
14.31
14.31
-85.98
-85.98
-80.56
-80.56
-4.25
-4.25
-42.87
-42.87
-78.83
-71.73

-78.83
-71.73

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

88
88

0.32
0.32
0.16
0.16
-0.98
-0.98
-0.92
-0.92
-0.05
-0.05
-0.49
-0.49
-0.90
-0.82

-0.90
-0.82

-21.39
-21.39
-50.41
-50.41
-59.23
-59.23
-75.89
-75.89
-80.55
-80.55
-42.87
-42.87
-115.95
-71.73
-55.89
-55.89
-135.09
-196.68
-100.32
-100.32
-124.95

143
143
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
88
88
176
88
66
66
132
176
88
88
88

-0.15
-0.15
-0.29
-0.29
-0.34
-0.34
-0.43
-0.43
-0.46
-0.46
-0.49
-0.49
-0.66
-0.82
-0.85
-0.85
-1.02
-1.12
-1.14
-1.14
-1.42



